Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Dec-20
178,515
89,195
89,320
4,734,471
6,319,286
2,094
8,401
3,171
4,010
733

487

Dec-19
372,637
184,024
188,613

3,388,207
5,157,223
2,538
10,699
4,517
4,594

973

615

% Change
-52%
-52%
-53%
40%
23%
7%
-21%
-11%
-84%
-50%
-21%

YTD 2020
1,973,198
988,839
984,359
34,185,367
44,816,720
21,167
111,904
54,931
39,201
9,405
8,367

YTD 2019
4,111,151
2,059,935
2,051,216

31,435,157
43,247,595
27,728
138,948
68,220
51,099
10,767
8,862

% Change
-52%
-52%
-52%

9%
4%
-24%
-19%
-19%
-23%
-13%
-6%
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