	Dec-20	Dec-19	% Change	YTD 2020	YTD 2019	% Change
Total Passengers	178,515	372,637	-52%	1,973,198	4,111,151	-52%
Enplaned Passengers	89,195	184,024	-52%	988,839	2,059,935	-52%
Deplaned Passengers	89,320	188,613	-53%	984,359	2,051,216	-52%
Freight On	4,734,471	3,388,207	40%	34,185,367	31,435,157	9%
Freight Off	6,319,286	5,157,223	23%	44,816,720	43,247,595	4%
Landings	2,094	2,538	-17%	21,167	27,728	-24%
Tower Operations	8,401	10,699	-21%	111,904	138,948	-19%
General Aviation Operations	3,171	4,517	-11%	54,931	68,220	-19%
Itinerant Airline	4,010	4,594	-84%	39,201	51,099	-23%
Air Taxi Operations	733	973	-50%	9,405	10,767	-13%
Military Operations	487	615	-21%	8,367	8,862	-6%